
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

25
99
9

81
17
3
6

Name

Tomanović Marko
Radovanović Damjan
Ćirić Duško
Marković Nikola
Spasojević Predrag
Štulić Djordje
Milanović Aleksandar

Class

-- Klasa 6: 125 T&G
-- Klasa 6: 125 T&G
-- Klasa 6: 125 T&G
-- Klasa 6: 125 T&G
-- Klasa 6: 125 T&G
-- Klasa 6: 125 T&G
-- Klasa 6: 125 T&G

Club

AMK Carbo Racing
AMK Carbo Racing
Kart sprint
Kart sprint
AMK Carbo Racing
AMK Carbo Racing
Kari sprint

Laps

12
15
15
7

15
11
2

Best Tm

36.805
37.133
37.462
37.611
37.614
37.988
38.485

Gap

0.328
0.329
0.149
0.003
0.374
0.497

Diff

0.328
0.657
0.806
0.809
1.183
1.680

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3.9.2017 12:08:27

Timing & Scoring: Hrono team MSS
Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Karting trka "NAGRADA BEOGRADA II 2017."
Karting Trka

Trening 2 - Klasa 6

Qualifying started at 11:58:16

Ada Huja 0,805 Km

3.9.2017 11:22

Korisnik
Typewriter
STARTNA LISTA


